
 
 

Global Field Experience Opportunities in WASH 2020 – Summary 
 

Page | 1 
Updated 11/2019 

 

  
Organization Project Name Country Contact 
Global Water 2020 Spring Intern Washington, DC USA  Kelly Bridges 

kbridges@globalwater2020.org 
Rollins School of Public Health WASH: Infant Health in Ecuador 

Qualitative Research Opportunity 
WASH: Infant Health 
in Ecuador Qualitative 
Research Opportunity 

Courtney Victor 
Courtney.m.poulos@emory.edu 
 

Sanergy Impact of pit emptying on health of 
manual pit emptiers, development 
standard operating procedures for safe 
emptying and solid waste management 
solutions. 

Nairobi, Kenya Lindsay Stradley  
lindsay@saner.gy  
Wali Mwalugongo 
wali.mwalugongo@saner.gy 

St. Judes Research Hospital Barriers and Enablers of PEWS 
Implementation in Resource-Limited 
Settings 

Latin America Karen Andes  
kandes@emory.edu 
 

Universidad San Francisco de Quito 
USFQ 
 

Community Health  Quito, ECUADOR Alex Rendon 
arendon@usfq.edu.ec 

World Vision Sustainability and User Experiences of 
WASH in HCF Infrastructure and 
Community Mobilization Interventions 

Zambia, Zimbabwe, 
Rwanda 

Ben Tidwell – 
btidwell@worldvision.org 
1-904-322-4510 

World Vision WASH: Assessing the Effectiveness and 
Equity of “Sanitation Before Water” 
Approach 

Malawi, Mozambique, 
and/or Zambia 

Ben Tidwell – 
btidwell@worldvision.org 
1-904-322-4510 

World Vision WASH: Determinants of successful use of 
private insurance schemes for water point 
sustainability 
 

South African Region Ben Tidwell – 
btidwell@worldvision.org 
1-904-322-4510 
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World Vision Understanding Sanitation-Related Well-
Being in a Rural Setting 
 

Ethiopia, Kenya, 
Mozambique, or 
Tanzania 

Ben Tidwell – 
btidwell@worldvision.org 
1-904-322-4510 
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